PRUVODCE DNEM

DOD

OTEVRENYCH DVERI

Ucebna — AULA

Spoleéna prezentace
fakulty pro vsechny
obory

10:00

11:00

Spoleéna prezentace
fakulty pro vsechny
obory

13:00

14:00

15:00

Ucebna — R0O13B

11:00

14:00

Ucebna — R0O16

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Ucebna — R112

Spoleéna prezentace
fakulty pro vsechny
obory

10:00

11:00

Spole¢na prezentace
fakulty pro vsechny
obory

13:00

15:00

Ucebna — R118

13:00

Ucebna — R125

10:00

11:00

13:00

15:00

Ucebna — R126

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

Ucebna — R201

10:00

13:00

Ucebna — R209

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

Ucebna — R216

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Ucebna — R325A

13:00

DEN OTEVRENYCH
DVERI

14:00

PEDAGOGICKA
FAKULTA

Univerzita Karlova

Ucebna — R408

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

Ucebna — R410

11:00

14:00

Ucebna — R417

11:00

14:00

Poznamky:




